
CIMB GROUP CORPORATE STAFF
AND ALUMNI DISCOUNT PROGRAMME

Fees for Academic Year 2021 / 2022

EPSOM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

*As per table below (Annual or by Term, each academic year consists of 3 terms)
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5 to 6
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7 to 8

8 to 9
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10 to 11

11 to 12
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16 to 17

17to 18

41,524

50,300

56,688

60,948
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69,708
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69,708

73,620

73,620

75,228
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N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

110,028

110,028

110,028

113,940

113,940

115,548

115,548

Year
Group

Pupil/
Students

Age

Tuition Fees
per year after
20% discount

(RM)

Tuition and
Boarding Fees
per year after
20% discount

(RM)

Full BoardingNon-Boarding

Application Fee
Rate Card RM 1,000

Enrolment Fee
Rate Card RM 20,000

Tuition Fees*

50% Discount 50% Discount
20% Discount

Applicable for Tuition and
Boarding Fee

*Note: All-in Tuition and Boarding includes accommodation, meals and extra tuition, for pupils aged 11 - 18.


