EPSOM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Fees for Academic Year 2021 / 2022 CIMB GROUP CORPORATE STAFF AND ALUMNI DISCOUNT PROGRAMME

Application Fee Rate Card RM 1,000	Enrolment Fee Rate Card RM 20,000	Tuition Fees*
50% Discount	50% Discount	20% Discount Applicable for Tuition and Boarding Fee

*As per table below (Annual or by Term, each academic year consists of 3 terms)

Year Group	Pupil/ Students Age	Tuition Fees per year after 20% discount (RM)	Tuition and Boarding Fees per year after 20% discount (RM)
		Non-Boarding	Full Boarding
Year 1	5 to 6	41,524	N/A
Year 2	6 to 7	50,300	N/A
Year 3	7 to 8	56,688	N/A
Year 4	8 to 9	60,948	N/A
Year 5	9 to 10	60,948	N/A
Year 6	10 to 11	60,948	N/A
Year 7	11 to 12	69,708	110,028
Year 8	12 to 13	69,708	110,028
Year 9	13 to 14	69,708	110,028
Year 10	14 to 15	73,620	113,940
Year 11	15 to 16	73,620	113,940
Year 12	16 to 17	75,228	115,548
Year 13	17to 18	75,228	115,548

*Note: All-in Tuition and Boarding includes accommodation, meals and extra tuition, for pupils aged 11 - 18.